ELECTRIC FEMALE

Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

ELECTRIC FEMALE is a conveniently
dose-packaged combination of three
formulas that provide comprehensive
nutritional support for health and
well-being especially when higher
vitamin D intake and long-lasting
antioxidant support against free radical
damage is desirable.”

ActivNutrients® without Iron: A high-quality,
hypoallergenic, proprietary multivitamin/mineral
blend featuring activated vitamins, including folate
as 5-MTHF (5-methyltetrahydrofolate), and
patented Albion® chelated mineral complexes as
easy-to-swallow vegetarian capsules.

OncoPLEX™ & D3: Each capsule provides 2000
U of vitamin D3 and 15 mg of glucoraphanin from
highly concentrated broccoli seed extract.
Glucoraphanin is the precursor to sulforaphane,
and it possesses antioxidant activity that lasts up
to 72 hours—significantly longer than the activity
of vitamins C, E, or beta-carotene. Glucoraphanin
also activates the transcription factor Nrf2, which
induces increased synthesis of phase 2
detoxification and antioxidant enzymes. D3 is
provided as cholecalciferol, identical to the form
in which it is derived in the body from cholesterol
and synthesized by sunlight on the skin. D3 has
been shown to raise and maintain serum vitamin
D and increase storage concentrations of vitamin
D better than D2.*

Omega MonoPure® 650 EC:
Features natural enzymatically
enhanced MaxSimil®
monoglyceride fish oil that has a
three times greater EPA/DHA
absorption rate than an
equivalent dose of ethyl ester fish
oil. This translates to less fish oil
in a smaller softgel for easy
swallowing. This IFOS five-star
certified fish oil outperforms other
fish oils through MaxSimil
patented lipid absorption
enhancement technology
(PLATform).*

- Provides Foundation
Micronutrition for a
Variety of Protocols*

- Supports Improved
Dietary Nutrient Intake*

- Provides Long-Lasting
Antioxidant Support*

- Supports Individuals with
Higher Vitamin D
Requirements*

Each packet contains two
ActivNutrients ™ without Iron
capsules, one OncoPLEX™
& D3 capsule, and one
Omega MonoPure® 650 EC
softgel.



ELECTRIC FEMALE

Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

ActivNutrients® without Iron Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 60

Vitamin A (75% as natural beta-carotene and 25% as retinyl palmitate)

Vitamin C (as sodium ascorbate, potassium ascorbate, zinc ascorbate, and calcium

ascorbate)

Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol)

Vitamin E (d-alpha tocopheryl succinate)
Thiamin {as thiamine mononitrate)

Riboflavin (as riboflavin 5'-phosphate)

Niacin (as niacinamide and niacin)

Vitamin B6 {as pyridoxal 5'-phosphate)

Folate (as (6S)-5-methyitetrahydrofolic acid, glucesamine sart)s‘
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)

Biotin

Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothenate)

Choline (as choline dihydrogen citrate)

Calcium (as di-calcium matate™, d-calcium pantothenate, and calcium ascorbate)

lodine {as potassium lodide)

Magnesium (as di-magnesium mal:.xte)82

Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate cheiate]5

Salenium (as selenium glycinale)sz

Copper (as copper bisglycinate chelate]52
Manganese (as manganese bisglycinate cnelme)s2
Chromium {as chromium nicotinate glycinate che(\ate}Sz

Molybdenum (as molybdenum glycinate chetate)s2

Potassium (as potassium giycinate complexsz and potassium ascorbate)
Inositol

PABA (para-amincbenzoic acid)

Vanadium (as vanadium nicotinate glycinate cnelate)sz

** Daily Values not established

Amount Per
Serving

1,120 meg

1256 mg

2.5 moeg (100 IU)
67 mg
10mg
10mg
32mg
10mg
340 meg DFE
250 meg
500 meg
100 mg
18 mg
50 mg
50 meg
50 mg
6.5mg
50 meg
0.5mg
0.25 mg
250 meg
25 meg
495 mg
18 mg

6 mg

375 meg

%DV

124%

139%

13%

447%

833%

769%

200%

588%

85%

10,417%

1,667%

2,000%

3%

4%

33%

12%

59%

56%

1%

714%

56%

OncoPLEX™ & D3 Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Capsule
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving %DV
Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol} 50 meg (2,000 IU) 250%

Glucoraphanin {from broccoli extract)(Brassica oleracea r'mb‘c::);(smajSd 15mg

** Daily Value not established.
Omega MonoPure® 650 EC Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Softge!
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving %DV
Calorles 5
Total Fat 059 1%
Fish Oil Concentrate™ 650mg
Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids 430 mg
EPA (eicosapentaenoic acid) 300mg
DHA (docesahexaencic acid) 130 mg

1 Percent Dady Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Dally Value (DV) not established.

Suggested use: Take one packet once
or twice daily, or as directed by your
Healthcare professional.

Storage instructions: Keep closed in a
cool, dry place out of reach of children.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional
before use if pregnant, nursing, taking
medications, or for any use by minors. Do
not use it if the safety seal is broken or
missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF
CHILDREN. This product is not intended to
diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any
disease. For nutritional use only.



T-RICK

Liquid Herbal Dietary Supplement (47 servings)

T-RICK Is an emulsified
micronized formulation that
delivers a concentrated
source of curcuminoids
(standardized to 95%)
combined with black pepper
extract in a pleasant-tasting
liquid. Micronization reduces
particle size to promote

absorption, and black peppe.

extract is known to
significantly enhance

curcumin bioavailability.* This

unique formulation elevates

curcumin supplementation for
optimal patient outcomes and
dependable results. Turmeric,

a source of curcumin, has
been used for around 4,000
years to support health and

Amount Per Serving %DV
Calories 20
Calories from Fat 20
Total Fat 2g 3%t
Saturated Fat 2g 10%t
Proprietary Blend: 420 mg

Turmeric Extract (Curcuma longa) (root) (standardized to 95% curcuminoids)
Black Pepper Extract (Piper nigrum) (fruit)

tDaily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
*Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other ingredients: Filtered water, medium chain triglycerides, vegetable glycerin, xanthan gum, citric acid, apple pectin, natural flavor
(orange), potassium sorbate (to maintain freshness), luo han guo fruit extract, sodium citrate, orange oil.

Suggested use: Take 5 mL
(approx. 1 teaspoon) orally
1-2 times a day, or as
directed by your healthcare
professional. SHAKE WELL
BEFORE USE.

Storage instructions:
REFRIGERATE UPON

wellness, and modern science RECEIPT. Keep this bottle

confirms that curcumin has a
wide array of health benefits.”

- Supports the immune system, including influencing

tightly closed.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare
professional before use if
pregnant, nursing, taking
medications, or for any use by
minors. Do not use it if the

NF-kB and TH-17 activity* safety seal is broken or missing.
- Supports gastrointestinal health and intestinal barrier KEEP OUT OF REACH OF

function®

CHILDREN. This product is not

- Supports musculoskeletal health and joint functionality* intended to diagnose, treat,

- Supports the liver’s detoxification/biotransformation

activity*

cure, or prevent any disease.
For nutritional use only.

- Supports cardiovascular health*
- Supports exercise recovery*

- Supports antioxidant activity*

- Supports healthy brain function*



3 OMEGA

Emulsified Omega 3 Fatty Acids with Vitamin and Mineral Cofactors

3 OMEGA is a unique
formulation that delivers 950 mg
of omega-3 and -6 fatty acids in
every tablespoon. This product is
prepared using an advanced
emulsification process which
creates micronized structures
that increase the
surface-to-volume ratio of
particles to make them more
available to enzymatic action.*
To optimize absorption, fatty acid
metabolism, and overall system
support, this formulation is
specially emulsified, and vitamin
and mineral cofactors and the
amino acid taurine are added.*
This pleasant-tasting liquid is
ideal for serving flexibility and for
those who cannot take softgels.

(31 servings)

Calories
Calories from Fat
Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Polyunsaturated Fat
Cholesterol
Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol succinate)
Niacin (as nicotinic acid)
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxal 5’-phosphate)
Calcium (as calcium glycinate)
Magnesium (as magnesium glycinate)

Zinc (as zinc glycinate)

Molybdenum (as molybdenum amino acid chelate)

EPA (eicosapentaenoic acid)
DHA (docosahexaenoic acid)
GLA (gamma-linolenic acid)
Taurine

1Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
*Daily Value (DV) not established.

Amount Per Serving
35

35

49

19

15g

30 mg
4mg (6 1U)
2.5 mg NE
2.5mg

20 mg

10 mg
5mg

40 mcg
500 mg
350 mg
100 mg

75 mg

%DV

5%t
5%t

10%
27%
16%
147%
2%
2%
45%
89%

Other ingredients: Filtered water, fish body oil (sardine, herring, mackerel, anchovy), vegetable glycerin, evening primrose oil, citric
acid, sunflower seed lecithin, natural flavor (orange), xanthan gum, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate (to maintain freshness), luo han
guo fruit extract, turmeric root extract (natural coloring).

- Supports a balanced production of
cytokines, prostaglandins, and

leukotrienes*

- Supports healthy cell membrane

composition*

- Supports neurological, cardiovascular,

and immune health*

- Supports healthy blood sugar

metabolismi*

- By supplying the precursors EPA and
DHA, helps the body endogenously form
specialized proresolving mediators

(SPMs)*

Suggested use: Take 1 tablespoon
1-2 times a day with a meal, or as
directed by your healthcare
professional. SHAKE WELL
BEFORE USE.

Storage instructions: REFRIGERATE
UPON RECEIPT. Keep this bottle
tightly closed.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional
before use if pregnant, nursing, taking
medications, or for any use by minors.
Do not use if safety seal is broken or
missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF
CHILDREN. This product is not intended
to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any
disease. For nutritional use only.



CURCUMA

Vitamin & Herbal Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

C U RCU MA featu res Amount Per %Daily
BCM-95®@—a 100% S
pU re tU rm eri C eXtra Ct Turmerif: Extract ('Cur.cuma /onga)(r.hizo'me)(95% total C'urc'uminoids comple.x, including 500 mg
. curcumin, curcuminoids, and volatile 0ils)(86% curcuminoids)(65% curcumm)S1
standardized to
curcum | n ** Daily Values not established
’ . All Formulas Meet or Exceed cGMP Quality Standards.
demethoxycurcumin,
bisdemethoxycurcumi
n, and essential oils of
turmeric rhizome. This Suggested use: Take one capsule
natural composition once or twice daily, or as directed by
optimizes your Healthcare professional.

bioavailability and
reflects true turmeric
identity to deliver
optimal health
benefits. BCM-95 has

Storage instructions: Keep closed in a
cool, dry place out of reach of children.

: Warning:
beer.] extensively Consult your healthcare professional
studied and shows before use if pregnant, nursing, taking
broad efficacy without medications, or for any use by minors. Do
the use of not use it if the safety seal is broken or

. missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF
phospholipids, CHILDREN. This product is not intended
excipients, additives, to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any
carriers, disease. For nutritional use only.
nanotechnology, or

bioenhancers.*

- Provides Antioxidant and Cell-Protective Activity*

- Supports Joint Health and Helps Relieve Minor Pain Associated With
Physical Activity*

- Supports the Health of Organs and Systems by Modulating the
Production of Cytokines and Other Signaling Molecules*

- Supports The Body’s Efforts to Promote Healthy Cell Growth and
Inhibit Unhealthy Cell Growth in Certain Cell Lines*

- Supports Brain/Neuronal Health and a Healthy Mood*

- Supports a Healthy Microbial Environment*



