ELECTRIC FEMALE

Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

ELECTRIC FEMALE is a conveniently dose-packaged combination of three formulas that provide comprehensive nutritional support for health and well-being especially when higher vitamin D intake and long-lasting antioxidant support against free radical damage is desirable.*

ActivNutrients® without Iron: A high-quality, hypoallergenic, proprietary multivitamin/mineral blend featuring activated vitamins, including folate as 5-MTHF (5-methyltetrahydrofolate), and patented Albion® chelated mineral complexes as easy-to-swallow vegetarian capsules.

OncoPLEX™ & D3: Each capsule provides 2000 IU of vitamin D3 and 15 mg of glucoraphanin from highly concentrated broccoli seed extract. Glucoraphanin is the precursor to sulforaphane, and it possesses antioxidant activity that lasts up to 72 hours—significantly longer than the activity of vitamins C, E, or beta-carotene. Glucoraphanin also activates the transcription factor Nrf2, which induces increased synthesis of phase 2 detoxification and antioxidant enzymes. D3 is provided as cholecalciferol, identical to the form in which it is derived in the body from cholesterol and synthesized by sunlight on the skin. D3 has been shown to raise and maintain serum vitamin D and increase storage concentrations of vitamin D better than D2.*

Omega MonoPure® 650 EC: Features natural enzymatically enhanced MaxSimil® monoglyceride fish oil that has a three times greater EPA/DHA absorption rate than an equivalent dose of ethyl ester fish oil. This translates to less fish oil in a smaller softgel for easy swallowing. This IFOS five-star certified fish oil outperforms other fish oils through MaxSimil patented lipid absorption enhancement technology (PLATform).*

- Provides Foundation Micronutrition for a Variety of Protocols*
- Supports Improved Dietary Nutrient Intake*
- Provides Long-Lasting Antioxidant Support*
- Supports Individuals with Higher Vitamin D Requirements*

Each packet contains two ActivNutrients[™] without Iron capsules, one OncoPLEX[™] & D3 capsule, and one Omega MonoPure® 650 EC softgel.

ELECTRIC FEMALE

Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

ActivNutrients[®] without Iron Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 60

	Amount Per Serving	%DV	
Vitamin A (75% as natural beta-carotene and 25% as retinyl palmitate)	1,120 mcg	124%	
Vitamin C (as sodium ascorbate, potassium ascorbate, zinc ascorbate, and calcium ascorbate)	125 mg	139%	
Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol)	2.5 mcg (100 IU)	13%	
Vitamin E (d-alpha tocopheryl succinate)	67 mg	447%	
Thiamin (as thiamine mononitrate)	10 mg	833%	
Riboflavin (as riboflavin 5'-phosphate)	10 mg	769%	
Niacin (as niacinamide and niacin)	32 mg	200%	
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxal 5'-phosphate)	10 mg	588%	
Folate (as (6S)-5-methyltetrahydrofolic acid, glucosamine salt) ^{S1}	340 mog DFE	85%	
Vitamin B12 (as methylcobalamin)	250 mcg	10,4179	
Biotin	500 mcg	1,667%	
Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothenate)	100 mg	2,000%	
Choline (as choline dihydrogen citrate)	18 mg	3%	
Calcium (as di-calcium malate ^{S2} , d-calcium pantothenate, and calcium ascorbate)	50 mg	4%	
lodine (as potassium iodide)	50 mcg	33%	
Magnesium (as di-magnesium malate) ^{S2}	50 mg	12%	
Zinc (as zinc bisglycinate chelate) ^{S2}	6.5 mg	59%	
Selenium (as selenium glycinate) ^{S2}	50 mcg	91%	
Copper (as copper bisglycinate chelate) ^{S2}	0.5 mg	56%	
Manganese (as manganese bisglycinate chelate) ^{S2}	0.25 mg	11%	
Chromium (as chromium nicotinate glycinate chelate) ^{S2}	250 mcg	714%	
Molybdenum (as molybdenum glycinate chelate) ^{S2}	25 mcg	56%	
Potassium (as potassium glycinate complex ^{S2} and potassium ascorbate)	49.5 mg	1%	
Inositol	18 mg	**	
PABA (<i>para</i> -aminobenzoic acid)	6 mg	**	
Vanadium (as vanadium nicotinate glycinate chelate) ^{S2}	375 mcg		

** Daily Values not established

OncoPLEX[™] & D3 Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Capsule

Servings Per Container: 60

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)	50 mcg (2,000 IU)	250%
Glucoraphanin (from broccoli extract)(Brassica oleracea Italica)(seed) ^{S4}	15 mg	**

** Daily Value not established.

Omega MonoPure[®] 650 EC Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 1 Softgel

Servings Per Container: 60

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calories	5	
Total Fat	0.5 g	1%‡
Fish Oil Concentrate ^{S3}	650 mg	**
Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids	430 mg	••
EPA (eicosapentaenoic acid)	300 mg	**
DHA (docosahexaenoic acid)	130 mg	**

‡ Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Daily Value (DV) not established.

Suggested use: Take one packet once or twice daily, or as directed by your Healthcare professional.

Storage instructions: Keep closed in a cool, dry place out of reach of children.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional before use if pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or for any use by minors. Do not use it if the safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.



Liquid Herbal Dietary Supplement (47 servings)

T-RICK Is an emulsified micronized formulation that delivers a concentrated source of curcuminoids (standardized to 95%) combined with black pepper extract in a pleasant-tasting liquid. Micronization reduces particle size to promote absorption, and black peppe. extract is known to significantly enhance curcumin bioavailability.* This unique formulation elevates curcumin supplementation for optimal patient outcomes and dependable results. Turmeric, a source of curcumin, has been used for around 4,000 years to support health and wellness, and modern science confirms that curcumin has a wide array of health benefits.*

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calories	20	
Calories from Fat	20	
Total Fat	2 g	3%†
Saturated Fat	2 g	10%†
Proprietary Blend:	420 mg	*
Turmeric Extract (Curcuma longa) (root) (standardized to 95% curcuminoids)		
Black Pepper Extract (Piper nigrum) (fruit)		

†Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

*Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other ingredients: Filtered water, medium chain triglycerides, vegetable glycerin, xanthan gum, citric acid, apple pectin, natural flavor (orange), potassium sorbate (to maintain freshness), luo han guo fruit extract, sodium citrate, orange oil.

> Suggested use: Take 5 mL (approx. 1 teaspoon) orally 1-2 times a day, or as directed by your healthcare professional. SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE.

Storage instructions:

REFRIGERATE UPON RECEIPT. Keep this bottle tightly closed.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional before use if pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or for any use by minors. Do not use it if the safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.

- Supports the immune system, including influencing NF-kB and TH-17 activity*
- Supports gastrointestinal health and intestinal barrier function*
- Supports musculoskeletal health and joint functionality*
- Supports the liver's detoxification/biotransformation activity*
- Supports cardiovascular health*
- Supports exercise recovery*
- Supports antioxidant activity*
- Supports healthy brain function*

3 OMEGA

Emulsified Omega 3 Fatty Acids with Vitamin and Mineral Cofactors (31 servings)

3 OMEGA is a unique formulation that delivers 950 mg of omega-3 and -6 fatty acids in every tablespoon. This product is prepared using an advanced emulsification process which creates micronized structures that increase the surface-to-volume ratio of particles to make them more available to enzymatic action.* To optimize absorption, fatty acid metabolism, and overall system support, this formulation is specially emulsified, and vitamin and mineral cofactors and the amino acid taurine are added.* This pleasant-tasting liquid is ideal for serving flexibility and for those who cannot take softgels.

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Calories	35	
Calories from Fat	35	
Total Fat	4 g	5%†
Saturated Fat	1 g	5%†
Polyunsaturated Fat	1.5 g	*
Cholesterol	30 mg	10%
Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol succinate)	4 mg (6 IU)	27%
Niacin (as nicotinic acid)	2.5 mg NE	16%
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxal 5'-phosphate)	2.5 mg	147%
Calcium (as calcium glycinate)	20 mg	2%
Magnesium (as magnesium glycinate)	10 mg	2%
Zinc (as zinc glycinate)	5 mg	45%
Molybdenum (as molybdenum amino acid chelate)	40 mcg	89%
EPA (eicosapentaenoic acid)	500 mg	*
DHA (docosahexaenoic acid)	350 mg	*
GLA (gamma-linolenic acid)	100 mg	*
Taurine	75 mg	*
†Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. *Daily Value (DV) not established.		

Other ingredients: Filtered water, fish body oil (sardine, herring, mackerel, anchovy), vegetable glycerin, evening primrose oil, citric acid, sunflower seed lecithin, natural flavor (orange), xanthan gum, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate (to maintain freshness), luo han guo fruit extract, turmeric root extract (natural coloring).

- Supports a balanced production of cytokines, prostaglandins, and leukotrienes*
- Supports healthy cell membrane composition*
- Supports neurological, cardiovascular, and immune health*
- Supports healthy blood sugar metabolism^{‡*}
- By supplying the precursors EPA and DHA, helps the body endogenously form specialized proresolving mediators (SPMs)*

Suggested use: Take 1 tablespoon 1-2 times a day with a meal, or as directed by your healthcare professional. SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE.

Storage instructions: REFRIGERATE UPON RECEIPT. Keep this bottle tightly closed.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional before use if pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or for any use by minors. Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.

CURCUMA

Vitamin & Herbal Dietary Supplement (60 servings)

CURCUMA features BCM-95®—a 100% pure turmeric extract standardized to curcumin. demethoxycurcumin, bisdemethoxycurcumi n. and essential oils of turmeric rhizome. This natural composition optimizes bioavailability and reflects true turmeric identity to deliver optimal health benefits. BCM-95 has been extensively studied and shows broad efficacy without the use of phospholipids, excipients, additives, carriers, nanotechnology, or bioenhancers.*

 Amount Per Serving
 %Daily

 Turmeric Extract (*Curcuma longa*)(rhizome)(95% total curcuminoids complex, including curcumin, curcuminoids, and volatile oils)(86% curcuminoids)(65% curcumin)^{S1}
 500 mg
 **

** Daily Values not established All Formulas Meet or Exceed cGMP Quality Standards.

> Suggested use: Take one capsule once or twice daily, or as directed by your Healthcare professional.

Storage instructions: Keep closed in a cool, dry place out of reach of children.

Warning:

Consult your healthcare professional before use if pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or for any use by minors. Do not use it if the safety seal is broken or missing. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. For nutritional use only.

- Provides Antioxidant and Cell-Protective Activity*
- Supports Joint Health and Helps Relieve Minor Pain Associated With Physical Activity*
- Supports the Health of Organs and Systems by Modulating the Production of Cytokines and Other Signaling Molecules*
- Supports The Body's Efforts to Promote Healthy Cell Growth and Inhibit Unhealthy Cell Growth in Certain Cell Lines*
- Supports Brain/Neuronal Health and a Healthy Mood*
- Supports a Healthy Microbial Environment*